Island Style

Step : the sign of a new interior design

The interior layout maximizes space and natu-
ral lighting, key features in our line of new Sun
Odyssey while preserving the fine qualities
that have become synonymous with Jeanneau
boats: elegance in every detail. A contemporary
interior design features white upholstery for a
pleasing contrast with the warm tones of solid
wood and Fine Teak®, accenting the superior
quality of woodwork for which Jeanneau is
known. The seaworthy qualities that define a
Jeanneau sailboat are also found in the interior
design, including numerous handrails, rounded

edges on furnishings, and a weatherproof com-
panionway for easy maintenance.

Le STEP : le signe extérieur du nouveau design
intérieur. Larchitecture, basée sur le volume et
la lumiere, sinscrit dans la lignée des nouveaux
Sun Odyssey : un style raffiné dans chaque detail.
La decoration intérieure souligne le contraste en-
tre le capitonnage blanc, le bois massif et le Fine
Teak®. Elle met en valeur la qualité de I'ebéniste-
rie qui fait la réputation de Jeanneau. Le nouvel
intérieur Sun Odyssey a été pensé pour les ma-

rins notamment grace aux nombreuses mains
courantes, aux meubles arrondis, & la descente
dont les matériaux synthétiques facilitent l'en-
tretien.

Step, Das Kennzeichen fir das neue Innen-De-
sign. Eine auf Raum und Licht basierende Inne-
narchitektur und ein bis ins Detail gepflegter
Stil sind die Erkennungsmerkmale der neuen
Sun Odyseey-Modellreine. lhre Innenausstat-
tung bringt den Kontrast zwischen weiBen
Polstern, Massivholz und Fine Teak™ ebenso

gut zur Geltung wie die hochwertige Verar-
beitung, fur die Jeanneau bekannt ist. Zahlrei-
che Handlaufe, abgerundete Mobelkanten, ein
Niedergang aus pflegeleichtem Kunststoff sind
nur einige der vielen schiffigen Details, die zei-
gen, dass das neue Interieur der Sun Odyssey
von Seglern fiir Segler geschaffen wurde,

Step: El signo exterior de un nuevo disefio in-
terior. La arquitectura, basada en el volumen y
la luz, se inscribe en la linea de los nuevos Sun
Odyssey: un estilo refinado en cada detalle. La
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decoracion interior subraya el contraste entre
el capitoné blanco, la madera maciza y el Fine
Teak. Poniendo en valor la calidad de la ebanis-
terfa que da reputacion a Jeanneau. EI nuevo
interior Sun Odyssey ha sido pensado para los
marineros, particularmente gracias a sus nume-
rosos pasamanos, a los muebles redondeados
y a la bajada donde los materiales sintéticos
facilitan el mantenimiento.

Step: il segno di un nuovo spazio interno. La
generazione dei nuovi Sun Odyssey & caratte-

rizzata da un design d'interni che massimizza
gli spazi e la luce naturale e dalla cura di ogni
dettaglio. Lo stile contemporaneo degli interni
si evidenzia nel contrasto tra la tappezzeria in
pelle bianca, il legno massello ed il Fine Teak,
a dimostrazione della qualita della lavorazione
del legno per la quale Jeanneau & conosciuta
Il nuovo interno del Sun Odyssey & stato pen-
sato per chi va per mare, grazie ai numerosi
tientibene, ai mobili stondati, alla scala di ac-
cesso, agevole e di facile manutenzione.




Henri Jeanneau's passion and commitment to quality boat building began in 1957.

From the first artisan-crafted runabout to today's precision-manufactured sail and power boats,
that passion and commitment is now shared by our 2500 employees and our network of over
300 distributors world-wide.

Our customers help drive the innovation and quality that are the hallmarks of Jeanneau.
As experienced sailors, their input enables our design and production teams to quickly

™ implement new ideas and enhance proven ones.The result, as you'll see, is a way of creating

Design
The Technology of Beauty

The strength of Jeanneau can be seen in the beauty of our
boats.\World-renowned designers and architects work with our
in-house teams from the inception of each project and pro-
vide their expertise and innovative ideas. The result of this par-
tnership: captivating and inspiring designs that stand the test of
time.

boats of extraordinary quality, value and timeless beauty.

Construction
The Engineering of Beauty

The Jeanneau Formula for success: Combine 50 years of prac-
tical boat building savoir-faire with the latest construction tech-
nologies. Invest in and continuously improve technologically
advanced factories with ergonomic production lines, compute-
rized processes and efficient logistic supply chains. Translate the
efficencies into lower costs and higher quality for the customer.

Performance

A Jeanneau must be respon-
sive, agile and fast. Performance
encompasses not only speed
but exceptional handling under
power, smooth passage throu-
gh heavy seas, confidence and
control. Every experience on-
board a Jeanneau is enhanced

by our well-balanced sail plans,

modern hulls, high-end sails and
quality deck hardware.

CATIA®

Each new Jeanneau is compre-
hensively designed via the power-
ful CATIA® design software. CA-
TIA® allows Jeanneau to design a
better boat with more attention
to detail in a shorter timeframe.

Research &
Development

A specialized Research & Design
facility at Jeanneau houses 130
engineering specialists. This faci-
lity is unique in the boat-building
sector, providing R&D resources
usually available only to large ae-
ronautical and automobile com-
panies.

Superior composite
technologies

20 years ago Jeanneau developed
a closed moulding process called
Prisma Process. This technological
edge yields a higher-quality part
with a lower weight, but also re-
duces airborne VOCs by 90% as
compared with traditional GRP
moulding, thus making it a much
greener way to produce boats.

A passion for wood

Rich interior woodworking has
always been a signature of Jean-
neau quality. Using fine quality
hardwoods and marine compo-
sites, computerized varnishing
machines and CNC routers pro-

vide precision parts finished to
industrial tolerances. These are
then individually assembled with
the experienced eye and hand of
the craftsman.

Economies of Scale

No other builder enjoys the
economies of scale available to
Jeanneau. As an integral part of
the world's largest sailboat buil-
ding group, Jeanneau benefits by
having access and influence with
top-shelf suppliers. This allows us
the highest quality materials and
components, sourced from the
leading suppliers, at appreciable
savings to our customers.

Step into the new generation!
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Quality
The Timeless ness of Beauty

Our total quality control system tracks a product through the
entire production process and beyond. From laboratory tests
of each batch of resin to tank testing to customer satisfaction
questionnaires and frequent supplier reviews, we continually
seek ways to improve our boats.

and only use the highest quality
deck fittings. This helps create the
legendary Jeanneau seawor thi-
ness that comes with 50 years of
experience in building offshore
boats.

ISO 9001

As an ISO 9001 company, the
Jeanneau's building process is cer-
tified to the highest international
standards. Each new sailboat is

thoroughly tested throughout the
building process and each recei-
ves additional tank testing where
all systems are put through their

Dependability

Quality starts with the best ma-
terials and components. Aboard a
Jeanneau you will find equipment
from the leaders in each field, be-
cause we only use suppliers that
share our commitment to quality
control and product excellence.
These premium suppliers also
help ensure servicing of your
boat's components world-wide.

paces.

International
Standards

All Jeanneau boats carry the CE
certification which ensures strict
standards for stability, safety and
structure. In addition, all boats
12m and over are certified by

by
T I
Safety

Peace of mind is part of the Jean-
neau experience, which is why

Satisfaction

e [imelessness of Beauty

The Enjoyment of Beauty

At Jeanneau, we know that delivering excellent boats is only the
beginning; excellent customer service must follow. \When you
purchase a Jeanneau you become part of our family.

Warranty &
Service

Jeanneau has an established and
professional distributor network
in 50 countries, experienced and
regularly trained on the Jeanneau
product line and new models.
Distributors are aided by an in-
novative intranet program to fa-
cilitate the delivery of spare parts
in the shortest time. In addition,
each of these distributors is pre-
pared to advise our clients and
provide them with the exem-

The Jeanneau experience is uni-
que. No other builder can offer
the same level of cutting-edge
design, superior finish, perfor-
mance and customer satisfaction
- all in a competitively priced pac-
kage.

N

-

safety is standard. We conduct
extensive finite element analysis
of our structural systems, design
secure handholds throughout,
utilize large hatches that dou-
ble as emergency egress routes,

the Bureau Veritas, an indepen-
dent engineering certification.
This certification includes every
part of the conception and buil-
ding process.

plary service they should expect
from a major boat builder.

Step into the new generation!
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réduit est concu pour aller plus loin et plus vite
onfort en mer comr,
en puerto.




Step into the new generation!

The secret to a successful cruise is in shared
moments of pleasure. With a large galley, spa-
cious saloon, beautifully finished chart table
and navigation station, modern styling, abun-
dant natural light and fresh air, the interior of
the Sun Odyssey 49i offers exceptional livea-
ble space and luxurious comfort.

Le secret d'une grande croisiere réussie, ce sont
les bons moments partagés. Grande cuisine,
vaste carré, belle table a cartes de navigation,
atmosphére moderne, luminosité, ventilation
permanente, lintérieur du Sun Odyssey 49i pri-
vilégie I'espace, le confort et I'habitabilité grand
standing.

SUN ODYSSEY

Das gilt naturlich besonders auch unter Deck
Der einladende Salonbereich, die groBe Pantry
oder der ausladende Kartentisch sind nur ei-
nige Beispiele, die fur das moderne, lichtdurch-
flutete Ambiente im Inneren der Sun Odyssey
49i stehen

luminosita
49i offre

sima comodita

o0 del Sun (

vivibili e v
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The Performance version of the Sun
Odyssey 49i is designed for even more
power and speed, fitted with Prestige
series sails, tri-radial cut in Mylar/Taffeta, a
taller mast, twin groove furler, a feathering
propeller and more, allowing you to go
faster while enjoying the same comfort
offered on the standard version.

La version Performance du Sun Odys-

e =

sey 49i augmente la puissance du ba-
teau avec des voiles série Prestige, coupe
tri-radiale en Mylar/Taffetas, un mat plus
long, enrouleur avec double gorge, hélice
max prop... La liste est longue pour vous
permettre d'aller plus vite dans le méme
confort que la version normale.

Die Performance Version der Sun
Odyssey 49i die, neben dem Prestige

Segelsatz mit triradialem Schnitt aus
Mylar-Taft, einem verldngertem Mast,
auch mit einer Vorsegel-Rollvorrich-
tung mit Doppelnutvorstag und einem
Max-Prop Propeller ausgerustet ist,
erweitert das Leistungspotential dieser
kraftvollen Yacht noch weiter, ohne da-
bei die komfortable Inneneinrichtung
der Standardversion zu verandern. Die
Liste der Erweiterungen, die es Ihnen

erlauben schneller als die Anderen zu
segeln, ist lang.

La version Performance del Sun Odyssey 49i
aumenta la potencia del barco con velas
serie Prestige, corte trirradial en Mylar/
Tafetas, un mastil mas largo, enrollador con
doble garganta, hélice max proa... La
lista es larga para permitiros ir mas rapido
con el mismo confort que la version normal.

Nella versione Performance del Sun
QOdyssey 49i la maggior potenza & data
dalle vele della serie Prestige, con taglio
triradiale in Mylar/Taffeta, un albero piu
lungo, awvolgifiocco con doppia cana-
letta, elica max prop.. la lista & lunga e
queste caratteristiche permettono di
andare pitl veloce offrendo la stessa co-
modita della versione normale.

Step into the new generation!
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« General specifications
« Caracteristiques techniques
« Technische daten

« Caracteristicas generales

« Caratteristiche tecniche

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Lange tber Alles / Eslora tolal / LLnghezza fuori tutto 1507m/49'5"

Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpfiénge / Esora de casco / Lungherza scafo: 14,75m/ 48 4

th / Longueur flttaison / Lange Wasserline / Eslora a la flot unghezza al galleggiamento : ........ 1298 m/42' 7"
Beam/ Largaar hors tout / Runplbrete / Menga de casco / Begio messimo 449m/14'8
Displacerment / Déplacement lege GTE / Vedréngung / Desplazamiento enrosca / Dislocamento leggero 13000kg/ 28660 Ibs
Standard keel daft / Tirant d'eaulest standerd / Tiefigang / Calado / Pescaggio 215m/70"
Performance keef craft/ Tirant d eat Pesforrmance / Tiefigang Performence / Calado Peformence / Pescaggio Performence : 2,35 m/ 7'9'
Shoal keel crat / Tirant d'eau lest PTE / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio 1,69m/ 56"
Engine poner / Ruiss. moteur / Motorleistung / Potencia motor / Qterza motore Yanmer 75 Hp/ 55 KW
Cabins / Cahines / Katinen / Cakires / Cabine: 3/4
Berths / Couchages / Kojen / Camess / Cucelte: 6/8+2
Fuel capacity / Capecité carburart / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depdsito carburante / Serbetoio carburente: 2401/ 63 US gl
Weter capacity / Capacité eaul / Inhelt Wessertank / Depdsito aqua / Sesbaloio aoqua 6151/163 USgal

Standard - sail area / Surface voilure / Ges

standard - . 11,3 m?/1.198 S ft
le Perf, : 122nm2/1.313qft
Certificazione CE Al0/B12/C14
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